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World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Universidade
de Passo Fundo
(106)

In Brazil
(54,426)

26 #11 #8,648
23 #9 #4,705
0.885
52 #9 #9,108
40 #10 #6,623
0.769
2,407 #12 #10,151
1,656 #9 #6,484
0.688
#2 #1,255
(20) * (8,050) *
#10 #122
(3) * (753) *

Universidade de Passo Fundo

Antonio Thome

In Latin
America

#13,264
#6,976

#13,637
#9,707

#16,090
#10,065

#2,105
(19,287) *
#234
(1,656) *

(134,020)

scores T

World

(1,614,046)

#292,521
#211,057

#255,762
#223,266

#364,865
#283,009

#70,903
(371,178) *
#5,988
(26,848) *

Date : 08.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/antonio-thome/833470
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